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Overview

Objectives:

The fund aims to achieve long-term growth
through diversified investment in listed stocks
and initial public offerings (IPOs) mainly in the
Saudi capital market, short-term investment
products, Murabaha funds, commodity trading
funds, open-end investment funds, and ETFs

.that invest in the Saudi Arabian capital market
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Fund start date

Unit price upon offering
Size of the fund

Type of fund

Currency of the Fund
Level of risk
Benchmark

Number of distributions

Percentage of fees for the
management of the invested funds
The investment advisor and fund
sub-manager

The number of days of the

weighted average

Contact information

Phone number
Website

Email
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Price information as of 2025/03/27 6 LoS jlewill Glaglea
Unit Price (SAR) 633.08 dangll pouw
Change in unit price (compared to %422 dijlé o) Gasgll youw (pa paill
the previous quarter) (@sludl gylly
Dual unit price for money market Galind agajoll dangll you
funds, and debt N/A Guhiy Jf Gilgal @ualing ;aaill Glguwl
instruments funds with fixed income Culidl Jaallg (uall
Total units of the fund 131,458 @gainll dlasg (nlloal

Total net assets (SAR) 83,223,163 Jonill (naln (plloal

P/E ratio 18.32 P/E &gyl )50

Fund information as of 2025/03/27 o LoS @Ggainll dlaglea
‘ (%) ‘ (SAR) ‘

Total Expense Ratio

(TER) %0.55 446,320 *(TER)dtlLox Ul wileidl dyu

(From the average of the net (@gainll Jonl (naln huugia go)

asset of the fund)

Borrowing percentage ol dgui
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the fund)

Dealing expenses il canl

(From the average of the net %0.02 1 8,731 J'QLV-‘-" walj
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asset of the fund) "

Investment of the
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(From the average of the net T T (@9ainll Jgnl (poln (o)

asset of the fund)

Distributed profits N/A G J N/A &b J dcjgoll ALyl

*Total Fee does not Include dealing expenses

Details of the fund’s ownership investments
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Full Ownership

% 100.00 dali axsla

Usufruct right

% 0.00 doaja Gy
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Top 10 investments of the fund boainll dljloiiwl dpiie psl
11.39%
8.44%
O,
o 4.41% 4.76% >30%
3.25%  3.45%  3.60%  374%  4.02% .
Seera SABB FAKEEH ANB  Riyad Bank Saudi Real SGS SNB ARAMCO Al Rajhi
Estate Co Bank
Fund asset distribution G9ainll Jonl gijgi

m Banks %34.01
Energy %11.51

B Materials %9.65

Insurance %7.42

W Transportation %6.58

W Health Care Equipment & Svc
%6.38

m Consumer Services %5.69

B Real Estate Mgmt & Dev't %5.64

m Capital Goods %4.93
® Media and Entertainment %1.86
m Software & Services %1.68

W Industrials %1.45
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Return, Performance and risks
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5 Years 3 Years 1 Year (YTD) diuud! 3 month
@Goainll aile
235.08% 30.39% 3.66% 4.22% 4.22%
Fund Return
90.06% -7.50% -4.62% -0.10% -0.10% Jaldytull pidol
Benchmark
dadl gjla
145.02% 37.89% 8.29% 4.31% 4.31%
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Performance difference

hlsollg eladll

5 Years 3 Years

13.86 13.60
1.54 0.35
4.43 4.81
0.97 0.96
145.02% 37.89%
1.82 1.59

1 Year

11.57

(0.28)

4.99

0.92

8.29%

0.46

(YTD) éiwul

9.75

0.27

4.82

0.94

4.31%

0.99

3 month

9.71

0.85

4.75

0.94

4.31%

1.06

Performance and risks
Jheoll bl
Standard deviation
bl pisga
Sharp indicator

Tracking Error

Beta
Lall
Alpha

claglaoll piiga

Information Index
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Alistithmar Capital
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Fund Performance Since Inception
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